
 

年度健行科技大學 
活動簽到表 

活動名稱 一班一校友職涯輔導講座-請務必訂定講座標題    

主辦單位  

活動時間  

活動地點  
簽  到  欄 

序別 系所／單位 
類別（勾選） 

姓名 簽名 
教師 職員 學生 其他 

(校外) 

1      校友導師  

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

11        

12        

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19        

20        
總共 
人數 
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